Model #

MH15C

MH15

MH15T

MH30T

4
540 TANK TOP HEATER

¢ 3 heat settings: 30,000, 36,000, 45,000 BTU
¢ 360° burner head

e Multi-directional bracket

¢ No electricity needed

¢ Push button thermo-electric valve

¢ Tip-over safety shut-off

* Mounts to a 20 Ib. cylinder

e Qutdoor Use Only

e Certified

MH540T

Stock#

F242300
Not available
in Canada

F242200
Not available
in Canada

F242100

F242650

F242915 F242540

UPC

089301423008

089301422001

089301421004

089301426504

089301429154 089301000629

Heat Settings

10,000/
12,500
/15,000 BTU

10,000/
12,500/
15,000 BTU

10,000/ 12,500
/15,000 BTU

10,000/ 12,500
/15,000 /
20,000/ 25,000
/30,000 BTU

10,000/ 12,500/

15,000/ 20,000 /

25,000 /30,000 /

37,500/ 45,000
BTU

30,000/ 36,000/
45,000 BTU

Number of Burn-
er Heads

1

Adjustable
Burner Heads

Heater
Position
Cooker
Position

Yes

Yes

Spark
Ignition
Available

\[o}

\[o]

Yes
#F242105
MH15TS

Yes
#F242655
MH30TS

No \[o}

Fuel/Tank Size

1 Ib. Propane
Cylinder

1 Ib. Propane
Cylinder

20 Ib. Propane
Cylinder

20 Ib. Propane
Cylinder

20 Ib. Propane
Cylinder

20 Ib. Propane
Cylinder

Run Time on
(1) 20 Lb. Tank

N/A

N/A

29 Hrs.

14.5 Hrs.

9.5 Hrs. 9.5 Hrs.

Tip-Over
Safety Shut-Off

MH15TS with Piezo spark ignition

No

Stock # - F242105
Not available in Canada
(not certified)

MH30TS with Piezo spark ignition

Stock # - F242655
Not available in Canada
(not certified)

No

1-800-251-0001

Yes

Yes

TANK TOP HEATERS

* No electricity needed
e Qutdoor use only
e Certified

MRHEATER.COM

Yes Yes

COMMON USES

e |ce fishing

® Hunting

e Camping

e Construction sites



